COUNTER C.E.

VERIFY D.E.

PROOF

FEES \$ | OO |

CHECK# 05.254 | 8

CHG CASH

REFUND CREDIT

SHORT NCR

FILED SARPY COUNTY NEBRASKA INSTRUMENT NUMBER

2015-31651

12/28/2015 12:08:06 PM

loge of Kouling

REGISTER OF DEEDS

# THIS PAGE ADDED FOR RECORDING INFORMATION.

## DOCUMENT STARTS ON NEXT PAGE.

### LLOYD J. DOWDING

SARPY COUNTY REGISTER OF DEEDS Steven J. Stastny, Deputy 1210 GOLDEN GATE DRIVE, # 1230 PAPILLION, NE 68046-2842 402-593-5773

r	7

### **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT**

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141			
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolterskluwer.com			
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	8839 - BCM		
CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	51786476		
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	NENE		
)ı	FIXTURE		
File with: Sarpy County Re	gister of Deeds, NE		
1a INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

$\mathcal{D}^{L}$	FIXT	URE	1		
ľ	File with: Sarpy County Register of Dee	eds, NE	THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
-	IITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 1-11913 5/9/2011 CC NE Sarpy County Register of D		or recorded) in the l	ATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed REAL ESTATE RECORDS at Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide D	
2.	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified abov Statement	ve is terminated with	n respect to the security intere	est(s) of Secured Party authorizing this	Termination
3.	ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected			of Assignor in item 9	
4. 🗵	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified about continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ove with respect to	the security interest(s) of Sec	ured Party authorizing this Continuatio	n Statement is
5. [	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:			<del></del> .	
Ch	eck one of these two boxes:	ne of these three bo ANGE name and/or		DELETE	
Th					ne: Give record name I in item 6a or 6b
_	RRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Chang-	e - provide only <u>on</u> e	e name (6a or 6b)		
Ì	6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME JSMN MALL, L.L.C.				
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CI	IANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information	Change - provide only	one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full i	name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of	of the Debtor's name)
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
ŀ	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
ŀ	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)				SUFFIX
7c. N	AILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8.	COLLATERAL CHANGE: <u>Also</u> check <u>one</u> of these four boxes: A Indicate collateral:	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral

	IAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AN		ame of Assignor, if this is an Assignment	ent)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor				
	99. ORGANIZATION'S NAME U.S. BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTED			ORTGAGE
	TRUST 2007-C1, COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS- THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2007-C1			
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
				ı
_			I	_!
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: JSMN MALL, L.L.C.				

51786476

010038942

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	ENT ADDENDUM		
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a	on Amendment form	1	
2011-11913 5/9/2011 CC NE Sarpy County Registe			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as ite	m 9 on Amendment form		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME U.S. BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TR REGISTERED HOLDERS OF MERRILL LYNCH			
2007-C1, COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS- T SERIES 2007-C1			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	
<ol> <li>Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, mo</li> </ol>			n 13): Provide only
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
JSMN MALL, L.L.C.			
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):			
Debtor Name and Address: JSMN MALL, L.L.C 591 SUMMIT AVENUE SUITE 522, J	ERSEY CITY, NJ 07306		
Secured Party Name and Address: U.S. BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE FOI COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS- THROUGH CERTIFIC			
The complete information for Authorizer number 1		·	
U.S. BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE FOI COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS- THROUGH CERTIFIC		S OF MERRILL LYNCH MORTGAGE TRUS	Γ 2007-C1,
	/		
			•
45 T : FINANCING STATEMENT ANTINENT	la s		
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted collateral	<u>.</u> l '	ion of real estate: ERTRY ADDRESS	
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described i	3	ERIKI ADDRESS	
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):	8017.5	S. 84TH STREET,LAVISTA,NE	BRASKA
	(NE),	3. 3 1111 3 11 (EE 1,E) (V 1317 (,1 VE	-01010101
	68128	-0000	
		ARCEL#	
	01128		
	01128	8361	
18. MISCELLANEOUS: 51786476-NE-563 8839 - BCM	U.S. BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION,	File with: Sarpy County Register of Deeds, NE 010038942	N

### **LEGAL DESCRIPTION**

The land referred to is situated in the State of Nebraska, County of Sarpy and is described as follows:

Lots 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8 and 9, Wiltham Place Replat I, an Addition to the City of La Vista, Sarpy County, Nebraska, Except that part of Lot 4 conveyed to the City of Papillion, Nebraska by Warranty Deed filed February 17, 1998 as Instrument No. 98-3453 in the Office of the Sarpy County Registry of Deeds;

TOGETHER WITH easement rights contained in the Grant of Easement filed March 15, 1996 as Instrument No. 96-04920; and easement rights contained in the Permanent Sewer Easement filed January 20, 1987 in Book 60 at page 173.